   MACHINE VISION LENSES
Telesentric lenses for 1/2" φ17mm lipstick lens
Provision for light guide of φ8mm type (φ12mm type optionally available)
TYPE NO.  : MVFM174L/110
WD : 110mm
 Dimensions:
SPECIFICATIONS
Image Format 1/2-inch
Optical Magnification X4.0
TV Monitor Magnification X180
Working Distance 110mm
Depth of Field 0.22mm
Field of View on 1/2" CCD 1.6H x 1.2V
Resolution 7μm
TV Distortion +0.34%
Provision for Light Guide Provided with φ8mm
 Weight 60g
Lens Mount TYpe Special Mount
Tuss Vision, Inc.
Tokyo,  Japan